LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON
LOS PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2023
BIOLOGO

PRIMER SEMESTRE

No. Mat. NOMBRE LUGAR PROM
2176728 SANCHEZ GUZMAN MARIA SABINA lo. 96.75
2096795 GUTIERREZ MARES ARELY GUADALUPE 2o. 95.75
2176702 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ABRAHAM 3o. 95.38

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE

1862703 CERINO ESPINOSA MIGUEL ANGEL lo. 94.75
2174317 LOZANO GARZA ANDREA CATALINA 2o. 94

1971920 RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ SAYURI CITLALLI 3o. 92.75
1920627 FLORES FUENTES LILIANA GUADALUPE 3o. 92.75

TERCER SEMESTRE

2048927 RANGEL ALTAMIRANO PADME ALEXANDRA lo. 94.14
2007852 ORTEGON WARIO LIA ISABELLA 2o0. 94
2043809 IBARRA SALINAS MARY ANAEL 3o. 92.14

QUINTO SEMESTRE

1955727 NAVARRO TREVINO LOT ABDIEL lo. 94.5
1994050 MONTEMAYOR MARTINEZ NATALIA 2o0. 91.88
1998088 SALDIVAR VALLES RAMSES 3o. 90.88

SEXTO SEMESTRE

1896635 MARTINEZ BELMARES CYNTHIA DAYANA lo. 94
1948210 BENUTTO GARCIA ALESSIA CONCEPCION 2o0. 90.29



No. Mat.
2075683
1902255
1877393
2075681

1871441
1925838
1810642

LOS PRIMEROS LUGARES
AGOSTO - DICIEMBRE 2023
BIOLOGO

SEPTIMO SEMESTRE

NOMBRE

ACOSTA CHARLES AXEL FERNANDO
DIAZ GARCIA DIANA GABRIELA
GUZMAN DE LA GARZA MARCELO
BRISENO VELASCO LUIS DANIEL

OCTAVO SEMESTRE

FAVELA NINO RODOLFO ANDRES
DOMINGUEZ MENDOZA ANDRES ELY
CRUZ LOPEZ ANA VICTORIA

LISTADO DE ALUMNOS QUE OBTUVIERON

LUGAR
lo.
20.
3o.
3o.

lo.
2o0.
3o0.

PROM
96.43
96.14
94.71
94.71

94.57
92.71
91.71






